de Castella Run 2022 - 15km Female - 40-49

Event

15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run
15km Run

First Name
Rebecca
Pru
Imogen
Penny
Roxanne
Catherine
Anthea
Kirtley
Victoria
Carly
Claudia
Ching
Karen
Emily
Jayde
Erica
Vanessa
Lilian
Lorraine
Nikki
Vinni
Jacquie
Penny
Holly
Neetha

Last Name
ROUND
CLEMENTS
CLEMENTS
STEVENSON
DYAS
DOWNS
RICHMOND
SEARIES
HEATHCOTE
KORAB
HAEGER
0ol
HANCOCK
JACKSON
O'BRIEN
MARTIN
NORTH
HUNG
LANGMEAD
SCHWARZ
KAUR
GRAHAME
KIERNAN
NICOLAS
PAI

Race #
15164
15235
15017
10145
15207
15027
15074
15083
15247
15154
15133
15160
15037
15041
15233
15051
15170
15152
15049
15185
15044
15036
15046
15065
15068

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Time

01:06:10.183
01:08:12.677
01:12:46.493
01:13:58.163
01:19:57.423
01:21:34.460
01:22:18.487
01:23:02.777
01:24:32.017
01:24:50.583
01:25:29.517
01:28:29.600
01:28:40.510
01:29:04.837
01:29:30.233
01:31:52.637
01:32:01.777
01:33:56.457
01:36:30.037
01:44:38.770
01:48:52.360

Place

12
13
19
23
26
29
32
34
38
44
46
48
49
57
58
60
63
65
69



