de Castella Run 2022 - 15km Female - 40-49

Event	First Name	Last Name	Race #	Gender	Status	Time	Place
15km Run	Rebecca	ROUND	15164	Female	Finished	01:06:10.183	7
15km Run	Pru	CLEMENTS	15235	Female	Finished	01:08:12.677	9
15km Run	Imogen	CLEMENTS	15017	Female	Finished	01:12:46.493	12
15km Run	Penny	STEVENSON	10145	Female	Finished	01:13:58.163	13
15km Run	Roxanne	DYAS	15207	Female	Finished	01:19:57.423	19
15km Run	Catherine	DOWNS	15027	Female	Finished	01:21:34.460	23
15km Run	Anthea	RICHMOND	15074	Female	Finished	01:22:18.487	26
15km Run	Kirtley	SEARIES	15083	Female	Finished	01:23:02.777	29
15km Run	Victoria	HEATHCOTE	15247	Female	Finished	01:24:32.017	32
15km Run	Carly	KORAB	15154	Female	Finished	01:24:50.583	34
15km Run	Claudia	HAEGER	15133	Female	Finished	01:25:29.517	38
15km Run	Ching	001	15160	Female	Finished	01:28:29.600	44
15km Run	Karen	HANCOCK	15037	Female	Finished	01:28:40.510	46
15km Run	Emily	JACKSON	15041	Female	Finished	01:29:04.837	48
15km Run	Jayde	O'BRIEN	15233	Female	Finished	01:29:30.233	49
15km Run	Erica	MARTIN	15051	Female	Finished	01:31:52.637	57
15km Run	Vanessa	NORTH	15170	Female	Finished	01:32:01.777	58
15km Run	Lilian	HUNG	15152	Female	Finished	01:33:56.457	60
15km Run	Lorraine	LANGMEAD	15049	Female	Finished	01:36:30.037	63
15km Run	Nikki	SCHWARZ	15185	Female	Finished	01:44:38.770	65
15km Run	Vinni	KAUR	15044	Female	Finished	01:48:52.360	69
15km Run	Jacquie	GRAHAME	15036	Female	-	-	-
15km Run	Penny	KIERNAN	15046	Female	-	-	-
15km Run	Holly	NICOLAS	15065	Female	-	-	-
15km Run	Neetha	PAI	15068	Female	-	-	-